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INVITATION LETTER

6th Abu Dhabi International Vascular Conference

Prof. Mohamed
Baguneid

Dr. Sulaiman
Alshamsi

Dear Partners,

On behalf of the Scientific & the Organizing committees we are delighted to invite your company’s 
participation at “6th Abu Dhabi International Vascular Conference” to be held on 11th - 12th October, 
2024 at Sofitel Hotel, Abu Dhabi, UAE.

Building on the success of our previous vascular conferences, our aim remains to raise awareness of 
vascular disease, a progressive chronic illness whose onset is often di�icult to detect.  Whilst risk factors can 
usually point to its possible presence, more often it is only detected when it manifests with a complication. 
There are several ways we can prevent or delay its onset and there are many options available to slow its 
progression.  

The sessions will be led by regional and national experts on a wide spectrum of vascular topics and directed 
towards healthcare professionals caring for patients with these conditions. A multidisciplinary panel of 
speakers from vascular surgery, vascular medicine, neurology and cardiology will provide insight into 
medical management as well as open and endovascular techniques. Amongst the topics that will be 
covered we will highlight peripheral arterial disease, aortic aneurysms, aortic dissection, complex venous 
problems and cerebrovascular disease. We have also included this year sessions on vascular malformations 
in children and other rare vascular manifestations of vascular disease. Question and answer sessions, 
expert debates and panel discussions will help fulfill our mission of high-level education for healthcare 
professionals. 

The Scientific Committee has developed a comprehensive two-day program highlighting the current 
challenges and clinical development in vascular medicine. The topics of the conference present the latest 
updates in the diagnosis and management of common and uncommon vascular disorders. Lectures and 
workshops will be delivered by renowned vascular surgeons and experts from UAE, the Gulf Region, and the 
USA. Moreover, dedicated time slots for workshops have been allocated to allow delegates a more 
interactive, hands-on experience to keep abreast of the latest developments and future perspectives within 
the field.

The conference aims to advance excellence in vascular surgery and vascular medicine by promoting 
research, education, and implementation of the most recent medical updates into clinical practice, and to 
increase collaboration in the arena of vascular medicine in the UAE and the region.

This conference will provide a very important exposure to sponsors to promote your company products 
and services. In terms of sponsorship, we o�er exposure that will help position your brand and its strengths 
and most importantly feature your support to medical advancement in the UAE. 

The sponsorship comes with a diverse portfolio of promotional opportunities. We would be more than 
happy to provide you with more information and on how we could best tailor these to suit your needs.

Being an important partner, we look forward to your participation in this important conference.

We have enclosed the sponsorship prospectus that details the di�erent levels of participation from which 
you can choose how you would like to participate in the event and support our e�orts. We appreciate your 
participation in the past and hope you continue to partner with us in this work.

Looking forward to your participation in this very important event.

Yours Sincerely,

Professor Mohamed Baguneid
Conference Chairman
Chair of Division of Vascular Surgery
Sheikh Shakhbout Medical City, Abu Dhabi

Mohamed Baguneid
Dr. Sulaiman Alshamsi
Conference Co-Chair
Chair of Division of Vascular Surgery
Tawam Hospital, Al Ain

Sulaiman Alshamsi



6th Abu Dhabi International Vascular Conference

ORGANIZING COMMITTEE

Dr.Ibrahim Riza
Head of Scientific Committee,
Emirates Vascular Surgery Society
Medical Director and Consultant,
Vascular and Endovascular Surgery,
Swift Day Surgery Centre, Consultant,
Vascular and Endovascular Surgery,
Mediclinic Parkview Hospital, Dubai, UAE

Elizabeth Ruth Choudhry
Senior Podiatrist, 
Healthpoint,
Abu Dhabi, UAE

Dr. Shahabazali Patil
Consultant, Interventional Radiology
Sheikh Shakhbout Medical City, 
Abu Dhabi, UAE

Professor Mohamed Baguneid 
Chair, Organizing Committee
Chair, Division of Vascular Surgery
Sheikh Shakhbout Medical City
Abu Dhabi, UAE

Dr. Sulaiman Alshamsi 
Co-chair, Organizing Committee
Conference Co-chair
Chair, Division of Vascular Surgery
Tawam Hospital, Al Ain, UAE

Nicola Sedgwick
Accredited Vascular Scientist
Global Care Hospital
Abu Dhabi, UAE

Ahlam Abbas Gadalla
Senior Education Of�cer
Center of Continuous Medical Education,
Sheikh Shakhbout Medical City,
Abu Dhabi, UAE

Dina Lutfy Sharaf
Senior Physiotherapist
Sheikh Shakhbout Medical City,
Abu Dhabi, UAE

Gulnaz Tariq
President, World Union of Wound Healing
Societies, Chief Executive O�icer,
International Inter-professional Wound Care
Group, Clinical Advisor, Debra Pakistan
Director, Wound Care and Education,
Global Care Hospital, Abu Dhabi, UAE 

Abeer Alnazi
Senior Podiatrist
Sheikh Shakhbout Medical City,
Abu Dhabi, UAE

SCIENTIFIC COMMITTEE
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At the end of this educational activity, participants will be able to:
• Review the latest advances and best practices of vascular medicine, through worldwide initiatives
   in education, training, research and practice.
•  Describe the referral process based on symptoms and treatment of vascular disease.
•  Examine the pathophysiology, evaluation and treatment of common and uncommon vascular disorders.
•  Examine the epidemiology, screening process and preoperative risks of carotid disease.
•  Recognize aneurysm epidemiology, pathology and aortic disease progression.
•  Manage, screen and describe studies of vascular disease.
•  Define classification, workup and treatment of venous disease.
•  Di�erentiate the care processes of various vascular diseases.
•  Generalize findings from contemporary vascular research to vascular medicine practice.
•  Diagnose and manage vascular patients with varied clinical presentations.

CONFERENCE OBJECTIVES:

CONFERENCE HIGHLIGHTED TOPICS:
• Vascular services and networks
• Angioplasty or bypass for critical limb ischaemia
• Revascularisation by angiosomes 
• Diabetic foot ulcers
• Diabetic neuropathy and its management
• Cardiovascular risk factor modifications
• Use of vascular duplex ultrasound imaging 
• When and how to treat varicose veins
• Diagnosing and management of pelvic vein reflux
• Thrombophilia testing
• Thorough pre-operative assessment saves lives
• Enhanced recovery in vascular surgery
• Abdominal aortic aneurysm
• How to prevent death from AAA rupture
• Managing thoracic aortic dissection
• Fistula first program
• Vascular access for hemodialysis 
• Managing complications of arterio-venous fistula creation
• Thoracic outlet syndrome diagnosis and management
• Major limb amputations
• Rehabilitation post-amputation
• Childhood vascular malformations 
• Stroke prevention and management
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This conference will feature inspiring speakers, interactive sessions, and multiple opportunities to
network and share lessons and success stories:
• Gain a deeper understanding of the many varied and fascinating aspects and practice of vascular
  medicine.
• Learn from thought leaders, experts and high-level professionals & top-notch speakers in the �eld.
• Network with doctors, nurses, scientists, decision makers and industry peers to face the future of
  vascular medicine.
• Get acquainted with new approaches, initiatives, challenges, technologies, innovative solutions to
  provide the best services.
• Get updated on best practices, innovations, and solutions that you can apply in your organization. 

WHY ATTEND ?

WHO SHOULD ATTEND ?
• All physicians and surgeons
• Ambulatory health sta� and emergency department physicians
• Nursing sta�
• Allied sta� including radiographers, podiatrists, physiotherapists, pharmacists, occupational health
  and rehabilitation
• Residents and interns, medical and nursing students

6th Abu Dhabi International Vascular Conference



Welcome to a comprehensive menu of opportunities to promote your brand at the 6th Abu Dhabi International Vascular 
Conference 2024.
We offer comprehensive sponsorship packages which include exhibit space and various branding opportunities. 
Sponsorship allows you to achieve your objectives before, during, and long after the event. Make sure your company 
stand form the crowd and get maximum exposure to qualified decision-makers from the industry with our value-added 
opportunities!
Our team is ready to tailor a package that suits your needs, reflects your company image and fits in with your budget. 
Please find below various sponsorship categories:

•    Align your brand with region’s one of the best Vascular event & influence the audience that matters most to you
•    Connect with key industry decision makers, researchers and clinicians
•    Maximum exposure at a premier exhibition dedicated to Vascular products and services
•    Exhibit and showcase your marketing and promotional materials
•    Increase your Brand equity and promote new product and services
•    Build new Business and maintain existing relationships

Why 6th Abu Dhabi international Vascular Conference 2024?

$ 50,000

$ 40,000

$ 30,000

$ 20,000

$ 14,000

$ 9,000

$ 7,000

Lead

Diamond

Platinum

Gold

Silver

Bronze

Exhibitor

Sponsorship Packages

Become a
Sponsor:
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Yes Yes Yes No No No

Yes Yes Yes Yes No No No

No

Level of Sponsorship

Pre-Conference Benefits

At Conference Benefits

Conference  Website:
Logo displayed as sponsor by tier 

Primarily Program E-Booklet:
Logo displayed as sponsor by tier

Marketing Collaterals (e-brochures & e-flyer)
Logo displayed as sponsor by tier

Sponsor Profile on website

Hyperlink to your  corporate website

Preconference  Email Blasts:

Lead
$ 50,000

Diamond
$ 40,000

Platinum
$ 30,000

Gold
$ 20,000

Silver
$ 14,000

Bronze
$ 9,000

Exhibitor
$ 7,000

Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes No

Yes Yes Yes Yes No No

300  
words

200  
words

100  
words

50
words No No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

45 35 25 20 12 8 5

15 sqm 12 sqm 8 sqm 8 sqm 6 sqm 6 sqm 6 sqm

No

Industry Symposium Opportunity

Social Media Acknowledgement

Delegate Pass (In person)

Exhibitor Space 

Company Representative Pass

Registration Area  Sponsorship

Logo on Roll ups and Signages

Logo on the Backdrop

8 6 5 5 4 3

Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Yes No No No No No

Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

2

Yes

No

Yes

Sponsorship
at a Glance
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Pre Conference Opportunities:
•   Logo placement on conference Book with acknowledgement as Lead Sponsor
•   Company logo and 300 words profile featured on the website as Lead Sponsor
•   Company logo to feature on the E- brochure.
•   Logo placement on E-flyers posted on social media
•   Reciprocal website hot link to the company’s website from Conference website.
•   Acknowledgements in social media campaigns for the  event 
•   Company Logo highlighted as the Lead Sponsor on pre-conference Newsletters

Conference Opportunities:
Educational Grant
•   45 delegates in person passes, providing that they are eligible to attend the conference
Exhibition & Promotion for the Industry
•   15 (5X3) sqm Exhibition space in a premium location of your choice for networking
•   A sponsor may build their own booth or they may opt to use the Shell scheme that is provided.
•   Opportunity to organize satellite symposium (Subject to approval)
•   Company Logo/highlighted as Lead Sponsor on all conference artworks (Banners, roll ups & Pop ups) 
     throughout the conference
•   Logo on signage at registration and exhibition areas
•   5 complimentary passes for Company Representatives
•   Registration area sponsorship opportunity
•   Recognition with certificate of appreciation from the Chair persons at the Conference

Lead Sponsor $ 50,000
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Diamond Sponsor $ 40,000

Pre Conference Opportunities:
•   Logo placement on conference Book with acknowledgement as Diamond Sponsor
•   Company logo and 200 words profile featured on the website as Diamond Sponsor
•   Company logo to feature on the E- brochure.
•   Logo placement on E-flyers posted on social media
•   Reciprocal website hot link to the company’s website from Conference website.
•   Acknowledgements in social media campaigns for the  event 
•   Company Logo highlighted as the Diamond Sponsor on pre-conference Newsletters

Conference Opportunities:
Educational Grant
•   35 delegates in person passes, providing that they are eligible to attend the conference
Exhibition & Promotion for the Industry
•   12 (4X3) sqm Exhibition space in a premium location of your choice for networking
•   A sponsor may build their own booth or they may opt to use the Shell scheme that is provided.
•   Opportunity to organize satellite symposium (Subject to approval)
•   Company Logo/highlighted as Diamond Sponsor on all conference artworks (Banners, roll ups and Pop ups) 
     throughout the conference
•   Logo on signage at registration and exhibition areas
•   4 complimentary passes for Company Representatives
•   Recognition with certificate of appreciation from the  Chair persons at the Conference
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Platinum Sponsor $ 30,000

Pre Conference Opportunities:
•   Logo placement on conference Book with acknowledgement as Platinum Sponsor 
•   Company logo and 100 words profile featured on the website as Platinum Sponsor
•   Company logo to feature on the E- brochure.
•   Logo placement on E-flyers posted on social media
•   Reciprocal website hot link to the company’s website from Conference website.
•   Company Logo highlighted as the Platinum Sponsor on pre-conference Newsletters

Conference Opportunities:
Educational Grant
•   25 delegates in person passes, providing that they are eligible to attend the conference
Exhibition & Promotion for the Industry
•   8 (4x2) sqm Exhibition space in a premium location of your choice for networking
•   A sponsor may build their own booth or they may opt to use the Shell scheme that is provided.
•   Opportunity to organize satellite symposium (Subject to approval)
•   Company Logo/highlighted as Platinum Sponsor on all conference artworks (Banners, roll ups and Pop ups) 
     throughout the conference
•   Logo on signage at registration and exhibition areas
•   3 complimentary passes for Company Representatives
•   Recognition with certificate of appreciation from the  Chair persons at the Conference



Pre Conference Opportunities:
•   Logo placement on conference Book with acknowledgement as Gold Sponsor
•   Company logo featured on the website as Gold Sponsor
•   Company logo to feature on the E- brochure.
•   Logo placement on E-flyers posted on social media
•   Reciprocal website hot link to the company’s website from Conference website.
•   Company Logo highlighted as the Gold Sponsor on pre-conference Newsletters

Conference Opportunities:
Educational Grant
•   20 delegates in person passes, providing that they are eligible to attend the conference
Exhibition & Promotion for the Industry
•   8 (4x2) sqm Exhibition space in a premium location of your choice for networking
•   A sponsor may build their own booth or they may opt to use the Shell scheme that is provided.
•   Company Logo/highlighted as Gold Sponsor on all conference artworks (Banners, roll ups and Pop ups) 
     throughout the conference
•   Logo on signage at registration and exhibition areas
•   3 complimentary passes for Company Representatives
•   Recognition with certificate of appreciation from the  Chair persons at the Conference

Pre Conference Opportunities:
•   Logo placement on conference Book with acknowledgement as Silver Sponsor 
•   Company logo to feature on the E- brochure.
•   Reciprocal website hot link to the company’s website from Conference website.

Conference Opportunities:
Educational Grant
•   12 delegates in person passes, providing that they are eligible to attend the conference
Exhibition & Promotion for the Industry
•   6 (3x2) sqm Exhibition space in a premium location of your choice for networking
•   A sponsor may build their own booth or they may opt to use the Shell scheme that is provided.
•   Company Logo/highlighted as Silver Sponsor on all conference artworks (Banners, roll ups and Pop ups) 
     throughout the conference
•   Logo on signage at registration and exhibition areas
•   2 complimentary passes for Company Representatives
•   Recognition with certificate of appreciation from the  Chair persons at the Conference

Gold Sponsor $ 20,000

Silver Sponsor $ 14,000

6th Abu Dhabi International Vascular Conference



Pre Conference Opportunities:
•   Logo placement on conference Book with acknowledgement as Bronze Sponsor 
•   Company logo to feature on the E- brochure.

Conference Opportunities:
Educational Grant
•   8 delegates in person passes, providing that they are eligible to attend the conference
Exhibition & Promotion for the Industry
•   6 (3x2) sqm Exhibition space in a premium location of your choice for networking
•   A sponsor may build their own booth or they may opt to use the Shell scheme that is provided.
•   Company Logo/highlighted as Bronze Sponsor on all conference artworks (Banners, roll ups and Pop ups) 
     throughout the conference
•   Logo on signage at registration and exhibition areas
•   2 complimentary passes for Company Representatives
•   Recognition with certificate of appreciation from the  Chair persons at the Conference

Pre Conference Opportunities:
•   Logo placement on conference Book with acknowledgement as Exhibitor 
•   Company logo to feature on the E- brochure

Conference Opportunities:
Educational Grant
•   5 delegates in person passes, providing that they are eligible to attend the conference
Exhibition & Promotion for the Industry
•   6 (3x2) sqm Exhibition space in a premium location of your choice for networking
•   A sponsor may build their own booth or they may opt to use the Shell scheme that is provided.
•   Company Logo/highlighted as Exhibitor on all conference artworks (Banners, roll ups and Pop ups) 
     throughout the conference
•   1 complimentary passes for Company Representatives
•   Recognition with certificate of appreciation from the  Chair persons at the Conference

Bronze Sponsor $ 9,000

Exhibitor $ 7,000
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Additional Sponsorship opportunities

LANYARD SPONSORSHIP - $ 5,000
Pre event marketing benefit
•  Company’s logo and profile to be featured on the website as Support Sponsor
•  Reciprocal hot link to your website from the event website
At event branding
•  Conference lanyards to be given to all delegates upon registration
•  Logo exclusively will be printed on the lanyard for the supporter

CONFERENCE MOBILE APP - $ 3,000

The Conference App is an interactive version of the Final Program and so much more, giving the participant related 
information of Vascular Conference 2023 at the tip of their finger.

The sponsorship will include:
•  Logo on splash screen
•  Exclusive logo on the exhibitors list
•  Banner at the bottom of the exhibitors list
•  Email to all pre -registered delegates when app is online with sponsor’s logo
•  Conference Program
•  List of Exhibitors
•  Social Media (Facebook/Twitter)

6th Abu Dhabi International Vascular Conference



In order to ensure that all sponsors communicate their requirements, we recommend filling in the booking form below.
Kindly fill in the form below with all your requirements and submit  to Mena conference.

Sponsor Booking Form

Sponsoring Company:

.........................................................................................................................

Contact Name: ...............................................................................................

Designation: ...................................................................................................

Address: .........................................................................................................

P.O. Box: ..........................................................................................................

City: ..............................................   Country: .................................................

Tel: ..................................................................................................................

Mobile: ............................................................................................................

Fax: .................................................................................................................

E-mail: ............................................................................................................

Website: ..........................................................................................................

Name:  .............................................................................................................

Date:  ...............................................................................................................

Signature  .......................................................................................................

 

Kindly indicate which type of sponsorship package you are 
interested in:

Sponsorship Requirements

Lead/Delegates Champion $50,000

Diamond $40,000

Platinum $30,000

Gold $20,000

Silver $14,000

Exhibitor $7,000

Bronze $9,000

Account Name
Bank Name
Bank Account No.
Swift Code
Iban No.

Middle East North Africa Conference
Bank Of Baroda, Hamdan Street, Abu Dhabi
90020200006131
BARBAEADADH
AE290110090020200006131

Bank Transfer

Payments
Please choose one of the following mode of payment

By Online (www.menaconference.com)

By cheque payable to MENA

By Credit card By Bank Transfer

Kindly indicate the quantity required for additional registration 
above your free allowance per space booked & delegate passes:

In compliance with the UAE Government mandate, VAT will be applicable at a
standard rate of 5%

Upon submitting the booking form, please note that MENA event 
coordinator will get back to you for confirmation including a contract 
for your final revision within 7-10 days.

Conference Passes

Lanyard Sponsor

Conference Mobile App

If you are interested in purchasing value adding branding 
opportunities, kindly check all that apply:

Advertising Opportunities

$5,000

$3,000 

Mr. Sahan & Ms. Maria
Tel: +971 2 4919888,
Mobile: +971 56 5033781, +971 54 289 6801
Email: sahan@menaconference.com
mary@menaconference.com

For further inquiries or any clarifications please contact:

Thank you for your
booking confirmation Middle East North Africa Conference Company LLC

www.menaconference.com

REGISTRATION CATEGORY

Doctors

Non-Doctors

Students

AED 900

AED 500

AED 300

Physical

Individuals are advised to reach out to their academic or education
departments to inquire about the availability of funded positions.

The organizing committee reserves the right to make any modifications to the program in the event of any unforeseen circumstances.

www.advascular.comTel.: +971 24 919 888

Oct. 11-12, 2024
Sofitel Hotel, Abu Dhabi, UAE
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